191|NP pue oawoy

SLILSS'S

Sergey Prokofiev
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narrated by

June Whitfield

[A] Introduction 2:57
[2] Romeo 2:34
3 Fight 4:27
[4] The Prince’s Command 1:53
[5] Preparations for the ball 2:07
[6] The young Juliet 1:39
Dance of the Knights 3:44
Juliet’s Variation 2:50
[9] Gavotte 2:19
Balcony Scene 5:07
{1 Romeo at Friar Lawrence’s 2:37
[i2 Juliet at Friar Lawrence’s 2:07
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Duel and Duet of Mercutio
Finale

Romeo and Juliet

Romeo bids Juliet farewell
Juliet alone

At Friar Lawrence’s cell
Juliet alone

Aubade

Juliet’s funeral

Death of Juliet

Total timing

National Symphony Orchestra of Ukraine - Andrew Mogrelia

Voice production: Nicolas Soames « Post-production: Sarah Butcher, SBS Studios
Recorded at Motivation Sound Studios, London
Texts: Keith Anderson and Anthony Anderson + Booklet notes: Keith Anderson
Cover illustration: Tony Ross
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2:13
3:16
2:13
5:56
4:59
2:39
7:31
8:28

79:26
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